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Midiand, TX 79705 g . /’; ‘/ , IS KL DEC 02 2016
/ /»,. d / YA f') I /- -
Coffee Federal #022 Vi EZST LWL
i ic
Eddy County, New Mexico RECEIVED:
388 3.88 2.50 4.38 16.98 16.98
516 1.27 2.60 4,55 578 22.75
601 0.86 2.40 4,20 3.61 26.37
819 2.18 2.00 3.50 7.63 34.00
1023 2.04 2.10 3.68 7.50 41.49
1236 212 2.40 4.20 8.90 50.40
1450 2.15 2.30 4.03 8.65 59.06
1663 2.13 1.80 3.33 7.08 66.13
1876 2.13 2.00 3.50 7.46 73.59
2088 2.12 1.70 2.98 6.31 79.89
2301 . 2.13 2.40 4.20 8.95 88.84
2514 2.13 2.30 4.03 8.57 97.41
2728 2.14 2.50 4.38 9.36 106.78
2941 2.13 2.50 4.38 9.32 116.10
3154 2.13 2.30 4.03 8.67 124.67
3325 1.71 1.80 3.15 5.39 130.05
3616 2.9 1.50 263 7.64 137.69
3869 2.53 6.10 10.68 27.01 164.70
4039 1.70 6.00 10.50 17.85 182.55
4210 1.71 8.80 16.40 26.33 208.89
4337 1.27 8.80 15.40 19.56 228.44
4593 2.56 8.70 16.23 38.98 267.42
4721 1.28 8.40 14.70 18.82 286.24
4849 1.28 9.70 16.98 21.73 307.96
4977 1.28 10.10 17.68 22.62 330.59
5360 3.83 9.20 16.10 61.66 392.25
5615 2.55 9.10 15.93 40.61 432.86
5743 1.28 9.10 156.93 20.38 453.24
6126 3.83 7.90 13.83 62.95 506.19
6254 1.28 6.90 12.08 15.46 521.65
6430 1.76 6.30 11.03 19.40 541.05
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the [a() e day of J\ M MM, 2015

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.
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/Motary Public

JACKI ANN ZENT

My Commission Explres
March 3, 2019




